COURSE SCHEDULE OF THE FACULTY OF PHARMACY (ENGLISH PROGRAM) 2ND. YEAR

Saatler / Hours

Pazartesi / Monday

Sali / Tuesday

Carsamba / Wednesday

Persembe / Thursday

Cuma / Friday

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50 PHAR2011-Deontology
and Ethics o i . i
PHAR2013-Public Health I 3 PHAR2907 I.’harmaceutlcal PHAI.22005 Analytical
- Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Microbiology and Chemistry Il Laboratory
10.00-10.50 ’ DgE,\'/”gEZEN Levent HACISULEYMAN ~ Immunology PHAR2015-Medical First Aid Dr. Ogr. Uyesi
(F-506) (F-317) Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Can AKPOLAT Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Ayse Giiliz Duygu TUNCEL TURAN
(F-503) DIRIMEN ARIKAN (F521)
11.00-11.50 (F-522)
12.00-12.50
13.00-13.50 STAT2082-Biostatistics
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Cem Savag . . .
AYDIN PHAR2001-Biochemistry PHAR2009-Pharmaceutical
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Microbiology Laboratory
5 F-506 X . . .
14.00-14.50 (F-506) Derya DILEK KANCAGI Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Can AKPOLAT
(F-522) (F105) PHAR2003-Analytical
Chemistry Il
15.00-15.50 Dr. &gr. Uyesi
Duygu TUNCEL TURAN
(F-522)
16.00-16.50
17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50

HIST203-Atatiirk's Principles and The History of Turkish Renovation | / SATURDAY 14.00-16.00




